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Saturday   6:00 pm Lanes 5 - 42EAST MEADOW LANES
USBC Certification:    Lane Certification: 25705

View Standings on the Web
   Visit LeagueSecretary.com - This league's ID number is   108417
 View standings, bowler history, statistics and more. Also check out the Mobile App.   

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins +

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP

1 21 4 Larry Lawyer 322 173 179 36 22010
2 22 34 Ieda McCllough 301 ½ 193 ½ 149 63 20700
3 23 30 Richard Richardson 297 198 163 51 21452
4 24 6 Ryan W. Hudson 289 206 205 13 21447
5 25 5 Richard Hill 283 212 211 8 21468
6 26 7 Phillipe Rameau 283 212 196 21 21506
7 27 21 Jerome Brantley 280 215 178 37 21301
8 28 25 Gloria Floyd 272 ½ 222 ½ 148 64 21229
9 29 22 George Burl 271 224 172 43 21493

10 30 2 Ronece Allyene 266 229 179 36 21338
11 31 19 Micheal Dockery 266 229 198 19 21336
12 32 27 Cable Lady 265 230 150 63 21194
13 33 16 Linda Robinson 263 232 139 72 21332
14 34 9 Champ 260 ½ 234 ½ 187 29 21246
15 35 14 Sexy Nay Nay 260 235 166 48 21112
16 36 26 Forest Hamlor 255 240 185 31 21100
17 37 20 Bird Man 254 ½ 240 ½ 172 43 21255
18 38 11 Fox 254 ½ 240 ½ 147 65 21137
19 39 13 Nyles Davis 243 ½ 251 ½ 174 41 20769
20 40 10 Michael Royster 242 ½ 252 ½ 195 22 21488
21 41 3 Don Crummell 242 253 167 47 20856
22 42 15 Nikki Gregg 240 255 173 42 21030
23 5 17 Jermaine John 240 255 161 53 20995
24 6 24 Master King Pin 238 257 186 30 21049
25 7 12 Kenneth Richardson 237 ½ 257 ½ 173 42 20952
26 8 32 Dianne/Dwayne 237 ½ 257 ½ 140 72 20457
27 9 1 Bajan Striker 237 ½ 257 ½ 192 25 20861
28 10 35 Carlos Krind 233 262 198 19 21164
29 11 36 Queen  Moore 232 ½ 262 ½ 157 56 20848
30 12 23 Milford White 228 267 177 38 21008
31 13 37 Devonne Hinton 221 274 194 23 21237
32 14 28 Cat Meow 219 276 150 63 20872
33 15 31 Connie S./Michael M. 218 277 179 36 20915
34 16 8 Walter/Chandler 213 282 187 29 20499
35 17 38 Jamel Hinton 205 290 204 14 20691
36 18 33 Daniel Page 200 295 176 39 20869
37 19 18 Juicy Juice 192 ½ 302 ½ 123 87 20677
38 20 29 Nancy Karish 141 354 167 47 19677
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Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
5-6 George Burl 202 239 222 663 11 <---> Richard Richardson 199 221 225 645 4
7-8 Bird Man 172 225 189 586 4 <---> Dianne/Dwayne 183 199 252 634 11

9-10 Juicy Juice 200 200 200 600 4 <---> Ieda McCllough 203 227 187 617 11
11-12 Linda Robinson 233 237 223 693 15 <---> Queen  Moore 214 235 213 662 0
13-14 Sexy Nay Nay 264 237 208 709 11 <---> Jamel Hinton 214 216 258 688 4
15-16 Kenneth Richardson 238 233 230 701 8 <---> Devonne Hinton 229 261 215 705 7
17-18 Michael Royster 237 246 206 689 10 <---> Carlos Krind 166 309 201 676 5
19-20 Walter/Chandler 206 206 206 618 4 <---> Daniel Page 214 192 229 635 11
21-22 Ryan W. Hudson 208 195 270 673 5 <---> Connie S./Michael M. 228 227 253 708 10
23-24 Larry Lawyer 227 256 217 700 15 <---> Nancy Karish 209 214 204 627 0
25-26 Bajan Striker 213 228 246 687 11 <---> Cable Lady 231 206 221 658 4
27-28 Don Crummell 239 185 183 607 11 <---> Gloria Floyd 210 187 181 578 4
29-30 Richard Hill 221 221 207 649 10 <---> Milford White 147 233 185 565 5
31-32 Phillipe Rameau 205 268 246 719 11 <---> Jerome Brantley 206 222 219 647 4
33-34 Champ 207 241 219 667 15 <---> Micheal Dockery 168 219 213 600 0
35-36 Fox 202 202 202 606 0 <---> Jermaine John 234 238 235 707 15
37-38 Nyles Davis 242 229 228 699 15 <---> Nikki Gregg 224 201 225 650 0
39-40 Ronece Allyene 170 207 216 593 0 <---> Forest Hamlor 233 208 273 714 15
41-42 Master King Pin 204 216 199 619 4 <---> Cat Meow 252 212 250 714 11

Lane Assignments
5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Today  17- 24  12- 32   1- 35  36- 23  37- 28  31-  8  38- 33  18- 29   4- 34  30-  6 Position Round- Start Lane - 21
Next Week { Position Round- Start Lane - 23

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42
Today   5-  7  21- 25  22-  2  19- 27  16-  9  14- 26  20- 11  13- 10   3- 15 Position Round- Start Lane - 21

Next Week { Position Round- Start Lane - 23
Team Rosters

HDCP True  Pin
ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total Avg   Drop

1 - Bajan Striker
22 Micheal Whittaker 192 25 16607 87 188 203 221 612 687 190 ,

2 - Ronece Allyene
88 Ronece Allyene 179 36 17261 96 134 171 180 485 593 179

3 - Don Crummell
54 Don E. Crummell 167 47 14562 87 192 138 136 466 607 167

4 - Larry Lawyer
59 Larry Lawyer 179 36 17798 99 191 220 181 592 700 179

5 - Richard Hill
15 Richard Hill 211 8 15658 74 213 213 199 625 649 211

6 - Ryan W. Hudson
50 Ryan W. Hudson 205 13 20346 99 195 182 257 634 673 205

7 - Phillipe Rameau
94 Phillipe M. Rameau 196 21 18845 96 183 246 224 653 719 196

8 - Walter/Chandler
36 Walter Hampton 187 29 7598 41 a177 a177 a177 531 618 185 ,
91 Chandler Hayer 214 5 1933 9 0 0 214

9 - Champ
63 Theodore J. Rampersant 187 29 17964 96 178 212 190 580 667 187

10 - Michael Royster
68 Michael Royster Jr. 195 22 16997 87 214 223 183 620 689 195

11 - Fox
71 Yvonne Thompson 147 65 13250 90 a137 a137 a137 411 606 147

12 - Kenneth Richardson
80 Kenneth Richardson 173 42 15054 87 195 190 187 572 701 173
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HDCP True  Pin
ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total Avg   Drop

13 - Nyles Davis
72 Nyles Davis 174 41 14349 84 201 188 187 576 699 170 ,

14 - Sexy Nay Nay
65 Renee Trotman 166 48 12487 75 215 188 159 562 709 166

15 - Nikki Gregg
73 Nikki Gregg 173 42 13041 75 182 159 183 524 650 173

16 - Linda Robinson
95 Linda F. Robinson 139 72 13638 98 160 164 150 474 693 139

17 - Jermaine John
62 Jermaine John 161 53 14509 90 180 184 181 545 707 161

18 - Juicy Juice
16 Joyce Forbes 123 87 5565 45 a113 a113 a113 339 600 123
87 Juanita Bright bk193 24 0 0 0 0

19 - Micheal Dockery
90 Micheal Dockery 198 19 17832 90 149 200 194 543 600 198

20 - Bird Man
6 Eddie McCormick 172 43 16047 93 130 183 147 460 586 172

21 - Jerome Brantley
76 Jerome Brantley 178 37 16597 93 169 185 182 536 647 178

22 - George Burl
5 George Burl 172 43 17101 99 159 196 179 534 663 172

23 - Milford White
93 Milford White 177 38 15467 87 110 196 148 454 565 177

24 - Master King Pin
9 Barry Forbes Jr 186 30 16216 87 174 186 169 529 619 186

25 - Gloria Floyd
60 Gloria Floyd 148 64 14707 99 147 124 118 389 578 148

26 - Forest Hamlor
81 Forest Hamlor 185 31 15019 81 202 177 242 621 714 185

27 - Cable Lady
28 Yvette M. Walker 150 63 14039 93 168 143 158 469 658 150

28 - Cat Meow
83 Catherine Mack 150 63 13093 87 189 149 187 525 714 150

29 - Nancy Karish
82 Nancy Karish 167 47 14634 96 162 167 157 486 627 152 ,

30 - Richard Richardson
53 Richard L. Richardson 163 51 16166 99 148 170 174 492 645 163

31 - Connie S./Michael M.
106 Michael Maldonado 179 36 4314 24 191 190 216 597 708 179

96 Connie L. Schermerhorn 152 61 7016 46 0 0 152
32 - Dianne/Dwayne

105 Dianne Archibald 140 72 5537 42 111 127 180 418 634 131 ,
97 Dwayne A. Thomas 200 18 4813 24 0 0 200

33 - Daniel Page
98 Daniel Page 176 39 15889 90 175 153 190 518 635 176

34 - Ieda McCllough
99 Ieda McCollough 149 63 9435 63 140 164 124 428 617 149

35 - Carlos Krind
100 Carlos F. Krind 198 19 18506 93 147 290 182 619 676 198

36 - Queen  Moore
101 Helima Moore 157 56 14572 93 158 179 157 494 662 156 ,

37 - Devonne Hinton
102 Devonne Hinton 194 23 16878 87 205 237 191 633 705 194

38 - Jamel Hinton
103 Jahmel Hinton 204 14 17322 87 200 202 244 646 688 199 ,
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